
To place your classifi ed ad, mail (155 W. Fifth), fax (785-462-7749),
phone (785-462-3963), or stop by our offi ce at 155 W. Fifth

Page 8   Colby Free Press  Thursday, April 18, 2013 

Classifi eds
Help Wanted Help Wanted Help Wanted Lost & Found Services

olby
Community College

Colby Community College is 
accepting sealed bids for the 
construction of an industrial 
floor covering for Ferguson Hall. 
Bid specifications are available 
by contacting Barry Kaaz at 460-
5429 or email barry.kaaz@col-
bycc.edu. Deadline for bids is 
May 14, 2013 at 12 p.m. Bids will 
be opened at 12 p.m. on May 15, 
2013. Colby Community College 
reserves the right to reject any and 
all bids, or parts thereof, or items 
therein, and to waive any irregu-
larity in bids received whenever 
such rejection or waiver is in the 
best interest of the college. CCC 
reserves the right to accept the 
bid which will promote the best 
interest of the college.

olby
Community College

Colby Community College is 
accepting sealed bids for the pur-
chase of a lawn mower. Bid speci-
fications are available by contact-
ing Barry Kaaz at (785)460-5429 
or email barry.kaaz@colbycc.
edu. Deadline for bids is May 
14, 2013 at 12 p.m. Bids will be 
opened at 12 p.m. on May 15, 
2013. Colby Community College 
reserves the right to reject any 
and all bids, or parts thereof, or 
items therein, and to waive any ir-
regularity in bids received when-
ever such rejection or waiver is 
in the best interest of the college. 
CCC reserves the right to accept 
the bid which will promote the 
best interest of the college.

olby
Community College

Colby Community College is ac-
cepting sealed bids for the instal-
lation of a water treatment system 
for the HVAC loop located in the 
Boiler Room. Bid specifications 
are available by contacting Barry 
Kaaz at 460-5429 or email barry.
kaaz@colbycc.edu. Deadline for 
bids is May 14, 2013 at 12 p.m. 
Bids will be opened at 12 p.m. 
on May 15, 2013. Colby Com-
munity College reserves the right 
to reject any and all bids, or parts 
thereof, or items therein, and to 
waive any irregularity in bids re-
ceived whenever such rejection or 
waiver is in the best interest of the 
college. CCC reserves the right to 
accept the bid which will promote 
the best interest of the college.

If you have experience in 
agronomy operations and 
want to get paid well for it, 
or if you are serious about 
learning and building a ca-
reer for yourself and want 
to work with good people 
at a good company with 

at 785-443-6106 Frontier 
Ag Inc. Mingo Ks 

Equal Opportunity Employer.

HELP WANTED

Please review the detailed job 
descriptions, requirements,
and apply online TODAY at

�����������	�
�����������

PBC is an
Equal Opportunity Employer

Pepsi Beverages Company 
of Colby, KS has an 

IMMEDIATE
opening for:

Full Time
Field Service

Tech

Call Today, Protect Tomorrow!

Mon-Fri 8am - 11pm • Sat 9am - 8pm • Sun 10am - 6pm EST

• A burglary occurs every 14.6 seconds.

• 1 out of every 5 homes will experience 

   a break-in or home invasion.

• A home without a security system is 
  3 times more likely to be burglarized.
• 85% of Police Officials surveyed believe 
   home alarms deter burglary attempts.

1 3

42

1. Federal Bureau of Investigation, 2008 National Crime Report http://www.fbi.gov/news/stories/2009/june/ucr_stats060109  2. http://bjs.ojp.usdoj.gov/
contentpub/press/vdhbpr.cfm  3. FBI, 2008 National Crime Report http://www.fbi.gov/news/stories/2009/june/ucr_stats060109 4. http://www.beyond
identitytheft.com/home-security-statistics.html   

1-888-766-5996
$99.00 Customer Installation Charge.  36-Month Monitoring Agreement required at $36.99 per month ($1,331.64). Form of payment must be by credit card or electronic 
charge to your checking or savings account.  Offer applies to homeowners only.  Local permit fees may be required.  Satisfactory credit history required.  Certain restrictions 
may apply.  Offer valid for new ADT Authorized Dealer customers only and not on purchases from ADT LLC.  Other rate plans available.  Cannot be combined with any other 
offer.  Licenses:  AL-12-1104, AK-35221, AR-E08-014, AZ-ROC217517, CA-ACO6320, CT-ELC.0193944-L5, DE-07-212, FL-EC13003427, EC13003401, GA-LVA205395, 
HI-CT30946, IA-AC-0036, ID-39131, IL-127.001042, IN-City of Indianapolis: 80988, KY-City of Louisville: 483, LA-F1082, MA-1355C, MD-107-1626, ME-LM50017382, 
MI-3601205773, MN-TS01807, MO-City of St. Louis: CC354, St. Louis County: 53328, MS-15007958, MT-247, NC-25310-SP-FA/LV, NC-1622-CSA, NE-14451, 
NJ-34BF00021800, NM-353366, NV-68518, City of Las Vegas: B14-00075-6-121756, C11-11262-L-121756, NY-Licensed by the N.Y.S. Department of State UID#12000286451, 
OH-53891446, City of Cincinnati: AC86, OK-1048, OR-170997, Pennsylvania Home Improvement Contractor Registration Number: PA22999, RI-3582, SC-BAC5630, TN-C1520, 
TX-B13734, ACR-3492, UT-6422596-6501, VA-115120, VT-ES-2382, WA-602588694/PROTEYH934RS, WI-City of Milwaukee: 0001697, WV-042433, WY-LV-G-21499. 3750 
Priority Way South Dr. Suite 200 Indianapolis, IN 46240  For full list of licenses visit our website www.protectyourhome.com. Protect Your  Home – 3750 Priority Way South 
Dr., Ste 200, Indianapolis, IN 46240. 

monitoring starting around

per week*with $99 customer installation charge and 
purchase of alarm monitoring services.

Plus, as a special bonus, take 20%* off all products over $29! 
Visit www.ProFlowers.com/tender or call 888.531.4147

*Take 50% off “All the Frills” and 20% off minimum product purchase of $29. Discounts: (i) apply to the regular price of the 

products, (ii) will appear upon checkout and cannot be combined with other offers or discounts, unless specified, and (iii) do 

not apply to gift cards or certificates, international delivery, shipping & handling, taxes, or third-party hosted products (e.g. 

wine). Discounts not valid on bulk or corporate purchases of 10 units or more. Images in this advertisement may include 

upgraded, premium containers which are available for an additional charge. Prices valid while supplies last. Offer expires 

5/8/2013. ProFlowers received the highest numerical score in the proprietary J.D. Power and Associates 2012 Online Flower 

Retailer Satisfaction ReportSM. Study based on 2,154 responses measuring 8 online flower retailers and measures the opin-

ions of consumers who made an online purchase in the past 12 months. Proprietary study results are based on experiences 

and perceptions of consumers surveyed October-November 2012. Your experiences may vary. Visit jdpower.com

“Highest in Customer Satisfaction with Online Flower Retailers.” 
By J.D. Power And Associates, 2012

SAVE

50%*

“All the Frills” 
Bouquet, 
a perfect 

Mother’s Day gift.

Feminine and full of color, this bouquet is 
perfect to wow any Mom in your life!

50%*

off

Enjoy

All the Frills Bouquet

You Pay:

$1999
+s/h

Site Price: $3999
+s/h

Mother’s Day

is May 12th

Order Mouthwatering Gifts for Mother’s Day 
1 0 0 %  S A T I S F A C T I O N  G U A R A N T E E D

giant strawberries | #1 seller fancy berries | over 35 million berries dipped

*20% off minimum product purchase of $29. Discounts do not apply to gift cards or certifi -
cates, same-day delivery, shipping and handling, taxes or third-party hosted products (e.g. 
wine). Discounts will appear upon checkout and cannot be combined with other offers or 
discounts. Discounts not valid on bulk or corporate purchases of 10 units or more. Offer valid 
while supplies last. Offer expires 5/11/2013.

To redeem this offer visit 
www.berries.com/sweet or call 888-482-6406

Save 20%*

Treat any Mom in 
your life for less!

DIPPEDBERRIES$1999
+s/h

from

785.462.3963 • 155 W. 5th Street

NEED EXTRA 

★ Sign on bonus after 3 mo.

★ Bonus for new subscribers

★ 1-2 hrs, 4 times a week

★ Weekends always off

★ Friendly customers

★ Various sized routes

Check out all these 
GREAT Incentives!

This is an independent contractor opportunity. 
If you are looking to earn a little extra money 

please call or come in today!

Looking for 
enthusiastic, 
dependable 
individuals to 

join our team of 
newspaper 
carriers!

MONEY?

Card of Thanks

Thank you to everyone who 
donated their time, money, and 
purchased tickets to support the 
Brewster Grocery fish fry fund-
raiser. Also thanks to our business 
sponsors and to the local Brewster 
businesses for their monetary dona-
tions. With community support our 
grocery store continues to thrive.

---4/17---4/22---

Notices 

Kearney Gun & Coin Show April 20 
& 21, 2013, Saturday, 9 a.m. - 5 p.m., 
Sunday, 9 a.m. - 4 p.m. Kearney Expo 
Center at Fairgrounds, Kearney, NE.

---4/17---4/19---

Inside Flea Market Friday, April 
19, 5 - 8 p.m. - 405 N. Franklin. 
Several vendors - 785-462-5892 
for more info.

---4/12---4/18---

Kansas Barnstormers KU Bas-
ketball Team vs NWKS High School 
Senior All-Stars game - Colby Com-
munity Building, Sunday, April 21, 5 
p.m. Get tickets at Palace Drug Store, 
F&M Bank in Dillons, J&B Meat Mar-
ket, Sports Shoppe, Peoples State 
Bank in Colby & Atwood Farmers 
State Bank, $10 each. Or Call tickets 
can be purchased by mailing a check 
with your reserve name for each 
ticket purchased to: BBBS, P.O. Box 
52, Colby, KS. All Call tickets can be 
picked up at the All Call table on the 
day of the game with your reserved 
name at the Colby Community Build-
ing. Checks must be received in the 
mail no later than Friday, April 19th.

---4/12---4/18---

6th Street Alanon will meet Wednes-
day nights @ 8:30 p.m. @1275 W. 6th. 
Information: 785-460-2906.

---4/11---5/1---

Prepare your gardens & flower 
beds for spring with Organic Zoo 
Compost. Get your zoo doo at: The 
420 North Company, 420 N. Franklin 
Ave. 785-821-4643.

---4/5---4/18---

Looking for craft vendors for 
the June 8th AGORA craft fair, 
Colby United Methodist Church 
colbyumc.org.

---3/28---4/24---

Dan is back! Dan Geschwentner. 
Small remodeling and repair jobs. 
Call 785-443-3673.

---12/15---TFN---

Classifi ed ad deadlines (word ads 
only). Noon the day before publica-
tion (noon Friday for Monday paper). 
Please check your ad the First time it 
runs. If you fi nd an error, please call 
at (785) 462-3963 so it can be cor-
rected, since we will not be respon-
sible for errors after that fi rst day. The 
Colby Free Press.

---3/1---TFN---

Help Wanted

Full Time Mechanic with benefi ts - 
call 620-397-5329.

---4/17---4/29---

F/T employment in NW Kansas on 
a dryland, irrigation, and cow/calf 
operation. Experience preferred with 
machinery and general farm knowl-
edge. Good pay, excellent benefi ts, 
and housing. Serious long term 
inquiries only. Call 785-694-3054 or 
785-694-1684 for details.

---4/17---4/29---

Employment Opportunities at 
Cheyenne County Hospital: Reg-
istered Nurse, full-time position 
available; night shift; successful 
applicants will possess a positive 
attitude, strong communication 
skills, and basic computer knowl-
edge. Holiday and weekend rota-
tion required. Cheyenne County 
Hospital off ers competitive wages, 
paid CEUs, support for educational 
growth, and a comprehensive benefi t 
package. Call or go online to learn 
more! Www.cheyennecountyhospi-
tal.com 785-332-2104 ext. 116-Hu-
man Resources.

---4/17---4/29---

4-H Food Stand Manager - Sheri-
dan County 4-H Council is seeking 
applicants for Manager of 4-H Food 
Stand during the Sheridan County 
Fair - July 22-27. Applicants may be 
an individual, a couple or an organi-
zation interested in making money. 
Application & description can be 
picked up at the Twin Creeks Exten-
sion - Hoxie Offi  ce or found online at 
www.twincreeks.ksu.edu.

---4/15---TFN---

Maclaskey Oilfi eld Services, Inc. 
is now hiring transport drivers for 
crude oil hauling.  Class A CDL with 
hazmat and tanker endorsements 
and a current DOT physical required.  
Candidates must be willing to work 
overtime and weekends.  We are 
an expanding crude oil purchasing 
company with 35 years of oilfield 
experience.  Please send resume to 
Maclaskey Oilfi eld Services, Inc. or 
apply in person at  105 N. Industrial, 
PO Box 222, El Dorado, Kansas, 
67042 or call Allison Albright, Offi  ce 
Manager, at 316-321-9011 for details.

---4/15---4/26---

Full time driver/warehouse person. 
Full benefi ts, hourly wages. Apply at 
Hajoca, 625 S. Country Club Drive, 
Colby.

---4/10---4/22---

Wanting to hire someone to clean 
sand out of a grain bin pit in Mingo, 
KS. Call 719-440-1234.

---4/10---4/22---

Colby 24/7 Travel Store has an 
opening for full or part time cashier. 
Benefits include, flexible hours, 
BCBS insurance, 401K, Paid Vaca-
tion, and Incentive pay. Apply in 
person at 24/7 Travel Store exit 53 
on I-70. Check us out on the web 
www.24-7stores.com.

---4/10---TFN---

Holiday Inn Express has an opening 
for a maintenance person. Plumbing, 
heating and air conditioning experi-
ence helpful. Flexible hours. Please 
pick up an application at 645 W. Wil-
low; Colby, KS 67701.

---4/17---4/29---

The Northwest Kansas Regional 
Recycling Organization is accept-
ing applications. Applicants must 
be at least eighteen, possess a  high 
school diploma or equivalent, and 
have the ability to lift at least 100 lbs. 
Applicants should possess a valid 
driver’s license (preferably class A 
CDL), but not required. Potential can-
didates will be required to take a pre-
employment drug test. Applicants 
should be motivated, responsible, 
possess good communication and 
people skills, be fl exible to change, 
and a team player. Duties include 
processing materials for recycling, 
building and equipment mainte-
nance, forklift and machinery opera-
tion, loading and unloading trucks/
trailers. Interested applicants need 
to send a resume with references to 
P.O. Box 43, Colby, KS 67701. EOE.

---4/8---4/19---

Rawlins County EMS is currently 
seeking Full Time EMS Director. Full 
Time Director Qualifi cations would 
include: *Current MICT license in 
good standing. *Current CPR certifi -
cation. *TO-1 (can be obtained once 
hired within a reasonable amount of 
time) *Willingness to live in Atwood, 
KS. We are a Type II service that runs 
365 calls a year. Benefits include: 
Great pay, insurance, KPERS, cafete-
ria and much more! If you are looking 
to slow down and help out a great 
community, look no further! Please 
call 785-626-3351 for more informa-
tion. If interested please submit a 
cover letter and resume to: Rawlins 
County Clerk, 607 Main Street, Suite 
C, Atwood, KS 67730.

---4/3---TFN---

Rawlins County EMS is looking 
for a Full Time EMT or higher. Wage 
based on experience. Full Time EMT 
(or higher) Qualifications include: 
*Current Kansas EMT License in 
good standing. *Current CPR. *Will-
ing to live in Atwood, Ks. We are a 
Type II Service that runs 365 calls 
a year.  Benefi ts include: Great pay, 
insurance, KPERS, cafeteria and 
more. Please call 785-626-3351 for 
more information. If interested please 
submit a cover letter and resume 
to: Rawlins County Clerk, 607 Main 
Street, Suite C, Atwood, KS 67730.

---4/3---TFN---

Drivers needed immediately for 
local deliveries. Class A or B CDL 
with or the ability to obtain Hazmat 
endorsement. Clear MVR and must 
pass drug screen and DOT physical. 
Home every night. Apply in person at 
Rosen’s Inc, 60 Stephens drive, Colby 
or call 785-460-1330 for more info.

---4/1---4/19--- 

PSI Transport, LLC, is always looking 
for good company livestock and grain 
haulers as well as shop mechanics. 
Competitive pay life/health/dental 
benefi t and bonus program available 
. EOE (785) 675-3477

---7/13---TFN---

Now hiring for all positions. Apply 
between 6 a.m. - 1 p.m., Monday - 
Saturday. See Don or Tammy at Village 
Inn Restaurant, 2215 S. Range.

---9/7---TFN--- 

Carriers needed to deliver the
Colby Free Press! Great for some-
one needing extra income. A few 
hours a day, 4 days a week. Bonus 
after 3 months. To apply please 
stop by the offi  ce at 155 W. Fifth 
St., Colby or for questions call 785-
462-3963.

---3/21---TFN---

Office Space for Rent

Downtown offi  ce space for rent, 
corner location, utilities included 
with rent. Call Thomas County In-
surance 785-462-3939.

---10/3---TFN---

Apartments for Rent

2 bedroom apartment in Colby - 
785-443-2375.

---4/17---4/29---

1 & 2 bedroom apartments, all 
utilities and cable paid. Call 785-
443-3472.

---4/3---4/22---

South Park and Meadowlark 
Manor. R ent based on income. 
Equal Housing Opportunity.  www.
colbyhousingauthority.com 785-
460-6763.

---9/21---TFN---

Misc. for Sale

2 year old Kenmore Elite front load 
dryer, works great, new $1,000 - sell 
for $400. 785-673-4820 after 1 p.m.

---4/17---4/29---

Used refrigerators, electric stoves, 
under counter dishwashers, win-
dow air conditioner. 30 day guar-
antee - 785-694-8013.

---4/12---5/9---

 Kenmore elite front load dryer, 2 
yrs. old, works great, $900 new - will 
sell for $400. Under warranty, will 
keep warranty if you want to pay 
warranty cost. Call Deb at 785-673-
4820 after 1 p.m.

---4/10---4/22---

Pebble Embossed Plastic Ban-
quet rolls 40’x300’ (white) $30 + tax. 
Can be purchased at the Colby Free 
Press, 155 W. 5th St.

---3/21---TFN---

Lost & Found

Found: Stray dogs - Brown male 
boxer mix, neutered under 2 yrs. 
Female brown & black heeler mix, 
under 2 yrs. No collars, found run-
ning together, both pretty thin. They 
are at the Colby Animal Clinic and 
if not claimed, they will be up for 
adoption Monday, April 22, 2013.

---4/18---4/24---

Found: Male Chihuahua wearing 
a black collar, not neutered. Maybe 
a little over a year old. Contact the 
Colby Animal Clinic. 785-460-8621.

---4/17---4/22---

Wanted

Planting 16 row with fertilizer 785-
462-7833.

---4/4---5/1---

 Vehicles for Sale

Call us before you pay your next 
insurance premium. American Fam-
ily Insurance - Rita Peters Agency 
- Colby 785-462-8246.

---1/18---TFN---

Recreation Vehicle 

1990 Lund 1750 Tyee 110hp John-
son $4,200 - Call 785-626-9432.

---4/11---4/24---

Seed and Feed

200 ton cut sorgum sadan grass 
1200 lb. Average all net wrapped 
$185/ton. Call 785-443-0267.

---4/3---4/29---

Services

Beckman Fencing LLC For all 
your fencing needs, specializing in 
barbwire, pipe corrals, continuous 
fence, and chain link. Booking now 
for summer and fall. Contact Jared 
at 785-672-7607.

---4/4---5/1---

Spring Cleaning: Carpet Cleaning 
- 3 Room Special Only $159.95! Dry 
Foam safe & Green Seal approved. 
Serving NWKS mileage free since 
1987. A+ Cleaners 785-538-2526 
or 785-443-5400 Johnene Cheney.

---4/1---5/31---

XXX Dirty XXX Guns? Professional 
Cleaning and Repair, call Scott at 
785-269-7334.

---3/15---5/10---

Do you have weeds every year? 
Want a great looking yard? Call 
JM Tree & Lawn Service to fi ll all 
of your needs this spring. We off er
complete lawn maintenance, tree 
care and sprinkler system installs. 
Fully licensed and certifi ed with the 
Kansas Department of Agriculture 
for lawn and tree pesticide/fertilizer 
applications. Call today to get a 
free quote. Our offi  ce number is 
785-462-6908.

---3/11---TFN---

Have a leaking roof and need it 
repaired? Look no further. Mur-
ray Roofi ng & Construction, LLC 
will give you a free estimate and 
roof inspection. We specialize in 
residential and commercial roofi ng 
systems. Call our offi  ce to sched-
ule an inspection. 785-462-6908.

 ---3/11---TFN---

Garage Sales

Garage Sale on the corner of
Grant and Webster - Saturday, 
April 20, 9 a.m. - 3 p.m.

---4/17---4/19---


